
Begrenztes Schülerturnier

Schriesheim, 24.06.2007

Klasse

D/E-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nicolas Kehret SRC Viernheim
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:1

53
0:15

04
 2 10  0  8 0 4.II

2 Jens Westermann SV Brötzingen
0:10

01
0:40

04
0:45

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Matthias Grünewald RSC Laudenbach
0:52

04
1:20

01
SS 6:0

52
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

4 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim
SS 6:0

53
SS 7:0

52
SS 3:0

51
 3 15  0 16 0 2.I

Pool B

1 Jim-Bob Mettke SV Brötzingen
SS 13:0

52
SS 9:0

53 Fr
 2 10  0 22 2 1.I

2 Philipp Herzog SRC Viernheim
2:20

01 Fr
1:55

03
 0  0  0  1 0 5.III

3 Julian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach
Fr

1:00

01
SS 3:1

52
 1  5  0  3 0 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Matthias Grünewald - Jens Westermann

1-4 Nicolas Kehret - Marcel Siegmund

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Philipp Herzog - Julian Scheuer

1-Fr Jim-Bob Mettke (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Matthias Grünewald RSC Laudenbach 0 6.01:20

Pool B 2 Philipp Herzog SRC Viernheim 5 5.SS 1:6

Pool A 1 Nicolas Kehret SRC Viernheim 0 4.01:15

Pool B 3 Julian Scheuer RSC Laudenbach 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Marcel Siegmund KSV Schriesheim 0 2.01:45

Pool B 1 Jim-Bob Mettke SV Brötzingen 5 1.SS 5:8

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T
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0 0 0 1

1 5 0 3
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